Schutzenverein Neuendorf-Harkingen
26. St. Sebastiansschiessen

Rang Punkte Name / Vorname

1 80

2 80

3 79

4 79

5 79

6 79

7 79

8 79

9 79
10 79
11 78
12 78
13 78
14 78
15 78
16 78
17 78
18 78
19 78
20 78
21 78
22 78
23 78
24 78
25 78
26 77
27 77
28 77
29 77
30 77
31 77
32 77
33 77
34 77
35 77
36 77
37 77
38 77
39 77
40 77
41 77
42 77
43 77
44 77
45 77
46 77

VereinsWK 3.3

Nyfeler Paul
Ronner Fredi
Scheuner Thomas
Fleg Walter
Lack Walter
Stump Othmar
Meier Adrian
Haltiner Peter
Stlissi Andreas
Buttiker Philipp
Guldimann Anton
Gamba Josef
Dirr Stefan

Roth Hansjlrg
Burgi René
Schenker Edwin
Marty Markus
Vock Christian
Tschopp Roger
Bloch Rudolf
Schelbert Sepp
Erni Roland
Borer Stefan
Doéssegger Dieter
Stettler Thomas
Wst Fritz

Frei Richard
Bracher Jirg
Fuglister Fritz
Mdiller Markus
NUtzi Peter

von Arx Heinz
Jakob Max
Reinmann Charles
Jermann Jorg
Kissling Mario
Gisler Josef
Sinniger Jirg
Nyfeler Patrick
Beeler Nicole
Borner Marco
Fuglister lvan
Guldimann Peter
Burri Christian
Stettler Johann
Palombo Domenico

Verein

Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Buchholterberg, Schitzen
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Gunzgen, Militarschitzen

Schwyz, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Buchs LU, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buchs AG, Schitzenbund
Linthal-Auen, Schiitzenverein
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverein
Obersiggenthal, Freischiitzen

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverein
Buchs AG, Schitzenbund

Erschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Leutwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Spérs, VSG

Obersiggenthal, Freischiitzen
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Wolfwil, Feldschitzen
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein
Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen

Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Niedererlinsbach, Schiitzenbund
Spérs, VSG

Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverein
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Obersiggenthal, Freischiitzen
Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Spérs, VSG

Buchholterberg, Schiitzen

Soyhiéres, Société de tir
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Einzelrangliste

Tief1
97
97

100
99
99
99
98
97
97
95

100

100

100

100

100
99
99
98
98
97
97
96
95
94
94

100

100
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95

St. Sebastian
Sportwaffen

Jg SpG Kat Preis

1965
1967
1981
1954
1955
1967
1982
1961
1973
1961
1949
1949
1964
1965
1976
1951
1963
1998
1964
1954
1960
1972
1966
1962
1969
1951
1984
1953
1960
1971
1948
1972
1946
1957
1975
1980
1958
1961
1978
1980
1986
1997
1946
1955
1960
1962

Std S
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
FW
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
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Schutzenverein Neuendorf-Harkingen
26. St. Sebastiansschiessen

Rang Punkte Name / Vorname

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75

VereinsWK 3.3

Hafliger Marc
Egger Walter

Graf Hanspeter
Zbinden Peter

von Bliren Manfred
Baumann Peter
Zihler Ruedi
Zwahlen Markus
Thomann Hanspeter
Bihler Otto

Hugli Markus

Feuz Peter
Heizmann Roland
Friedli Peter

Bader Andreas
Inderbitzin Walter
Kéampf Thomas
von Rohr Thomas
Gilgen Hanspeter
Borner Markus
Létscher Michel

Di Bernardo Pasquale
Heiniger Roland
Jmark Oswald
Meyer Hugo
Hunziker Rudolf
Stump Werner
Grossenbacher Paul
Stump Lydia
Recher Balz
Amrein Patrick
Fischer Hansueli
Hansen Steen
Bolfing Kurt
Hanggi Edgar
Caviezel Robert
Muller Josef
Walther René
Rauber Urs
Rickenbacher Felix
Hediger Simon
Landolt Tobias
Lenz Karl

Zaugg Martin
Deppeler Hansueli
Duft Roland

Verein

Oberentfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Attiswil, Feldschltzen

Ebikon, Wehrverein

Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein

Buchs AG, Schitzenbund
Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein
Rischegg Graben, Feldschitzen
Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein
Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchholterberg, Schitzen
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Boningen, Militdrschitzen

Boningen, Militdrschitzen

Kestenholz, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein

Olten, Freier Schiessverein
Uezwil-Sarmenstorf, Schitzengesellschaf
Wolfwil, Feldschitzen

Schwyz, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Griinenmatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schwyz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft

Ebikon, Wehrverein
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schitzengesellschaft
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein
Steinhausen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Meltingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Soyhieres, Société de tir

Ebikon, Wehrverein

Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein
Boningen, Militdrschitzen
Wenslingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Oberentfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Bilten, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bilten, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
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Einzelrangliste
St. Sebastian

Tief1

94
94
94
93
93
92
92
92
100
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
93
92
92
91
86
100
100
100

Sportwaffen

Jg SpG Kat Preis

1994
1950
1952
1949
1955
1957
1965
1977
1950
1953
1958
1969
1969
1949
1952
1954
1976
1976
1944
1961
1980
1944
1944
1949
1951
1951
1960
1964
1965
1967
1978
1941
1943
1949
1950
1943
1947
1967
1966
1950
1981
1991
1958
1956
1958
1963

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
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Schutzenverein Neuendorf-Harkingen
26. St. Sebastiansschiessen

Rang Punkte

93 75
94 75
95 75
96 75
97 75
98 75
99 75
100 75
101 75
102 75
103 75
104 75
105 75
106 75
107 75
108 75
109 75
110 75
111 75
112 75
113 75
114 75
115 75
116 75
117 75
118 75
119 75
120 75
121 75
122 75
123 75
124 75
125 75
126 75
127 75
128 75
129 75
130 74
131 74
132 74
133 74
134 74
135 74
136 74
137 74
138 74
VereinsWK 3.3

Name / Vorname
Ryser - Meier Brigitte
Grolimund Patrick
Betschart Reinold
Glarner Hanspeter
Hufschmid Anton
Iseli Paul

Kramer Ernst
Glarner Hans
Hediger Werner
Costan-Dorigon Romeo
Hunziker Peter

Lenz Werner
Scussolin Maureen
Muller Fredy

Haefeli Marc-André
Jermann Andreas
Faglister Conny
Bosshard Alwin
Gardi André
Lehmann Herbert
Jeger Christian
Meier Monika

Duft Remo

Giloor Rolf

Haner Anton

Kibli Markus

Gisler Werner

Bram Hans

Alpiger Beat

Grun Daniel
Fahrni-Hess Manuela
Zimmermann Stefan
Merkli Thomas Michael
Kilcher Barbara
Derrer Christoph
Brunner Heinz
Schaad Beat
Hochuli Roland

von Arx Michael
Lathy Otto

Wehrli Peter

Vogtlin Daniel

Wyss Edgar

Gehrig Hanspeter
Guldimann Adrian
Burkhalter Willi

Verein

Linthal-Auen, Schiitzenverein
Erschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverein
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Grinenmatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Leibstadt, Schiessverein

Linthal-Auen, Schiitzenverein
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft

Buchs AG, Schitzenbund
Oberentfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Boningen, Militarschitzen

Gunzgen, Militarschitzen
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Obersiggenthal, Freischitzen

Beinwil (Freiamt), Feldschitzen
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein
Meltingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Bilten, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Buchs AG, Schitzenbund

Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein

Ebikon, Wehrverein

Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Buchholterberg, Schiitzen

Bilten, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Mellingen, Schiesssportverein
Rlschegg, Schitzenverein

M@ohlin, Schitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Koélliken-Holziken, Schiitzenverein Schorti
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Meltingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Boningen, Militarschitzen

Ammerswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberentfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
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Einzelrangliste
St. Sebastian

Tief1

100
100
99
98
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
90
89
87
100
99
98
98
98
97
97
97
97

Sportwaffen

Jg SpG Kat Preis

1967
1969
1955
1962
1950
1956
1957
1938
1952
1953
1955
1957
1966
1969
1975
1975
1964
1967
1969
1971
1987
1967
1990
1957
1958
1972
1944
1954
1963
1966
1972
1980
1971
1991
1956
1933
1971
1978
1977
1937
1957
1986
1936
1953
1969
1971

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
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Schutzenverein Neuendorf-Harkingen
26. St. Sebastiansschiessen

Rang Punkte Name / Vorname

139 74
140 74
141 74
142 74
143 74
144 74
145 74
146 74
147 74
148 74
149 74
150 74
151 74
152 74
153 74
154 74
155 74
156 74
157 74
158 74
159 73
160 73
161 73
162 73
163 73
164 73
165 73
166 73
167 73
168 73
169 73
170 73
171 73
172 73
173 73
174 73
175 73
176 73
177 73
178 73
179 73
180 72
181 72
182 72
183 72
184 72
VereinsWK 3.3

Guldimann Ruedi
Rauftlin Peter
Roth Peter
Kupferschmid Alfred
Strobel Markus
Wehrli Rolf
Haefeli Michael
Rebmann Karl
Aeschbacher Fritz
Ntzi Roland
Aenishanslin Hans
Gehriger Hanspeter
Joray Roger
Kezmann Paul
Ulrich Fridolin
Hilfiker Herbert
Lack Josef
Lischer Markus
Gaugler Christoph
Haslebacher Lorenz
Zurlinden Timo
Kunz Ernst

Berger Simon
Uebelhard Thomas
Reinhardt Mirco
Stampfli Heinz
Meyer Christian
Plasonik Stefan
Bittiker Jorg
Betschart Adalbert
Borlin Hans

Hertig Hanspeter
Hanggi Werner
Kamber Christoph
Dirr Ramon
Buchli Reto

Meier Eugen
Uebelhard Daniel
Burkhalter Heinz
Scussolin Patricia
Kaiser Rolf
Ackermann Ernst
Studer Ernst
Joray Serge
Stocker René
Barrer Markus

Verein

Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft

Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Meltingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Minchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Griinenmatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Feldschitzen

Diepflingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Kriens, Wehrverein

Soyhieres, Société de tir
Zirich-Neumiinster, Standschitzengesell
Schwyz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein

Gunzgen, Militdrschitzen
Koélliken-Holziken, Schitzenverein Schor(
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schitzengesellschaft
Griinenmatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen
Kolliken-Holziken, Schiitzenverein Schor(
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein
Aedermannsdorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft

Schwyz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Feldschitzen
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverein
Wenslingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Grinenmatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Meltingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein

Spérs, VSG

Gunzgen, Militdrschitzen
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein

Wolfwil, Feldschitzen

Soyhieres, Société de tir

Wallbach, Schitzenbund
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schitzengesellschaft
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Einzelrangliste
St. Sebastian

Tief1

96
96
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
84
99
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
96
95
94
94
91
91
90
89
89
88
88
73
98
98
97
94
94

Sportwaffen

Jg SpG Kat Preis

1944
1965
1952
1954
1958
1986
1996
1938
1952
1981
1937
1942
1942
1945
1948
1957
1961
1966
1988
1989
1988
1949
1955
1979
1998
1958
1976
1979
1980
1959
1935
1945
1948
1962
1992
1971
1954
1977
1949
1963
1954
1950
1964
1970
1957
1964

FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
FW
FW
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
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Schutzenverein Neuendorf-Harkingen
26. St. Sebastiansschiessen

Rang Punkte

185 72
186 72
187 72
188 72
189 72
190 72
191 72
192 72
193 72
194 72
195 72
196 72
197 71
198 71
199 71
200 71
201 71
202 71
203 71
204 71
205 71
206 71
207 71
208 71
209 71
210 70
211 70
212 70
213 70
214 69
215 69
216 69
217 69
218 69
219 69
220 68
221 65
222 65
223 64
224 63
VereinsWK 3.3

Name / Vorname
Aenishéanslin Marcel
Haefeli Miriam
Dietschi René
Horlacher Josef
Birgi Bruno
Gamba Walter
Rickenbacher Hans
Patt Walter
Schenker Mario
Lack Stephan

von Arx Richard
Steffen Ueli
Studer Georg
Saner Josef
Létscher Dominik
Wyss Walter
Ruegger Ulrich
Mitterhuber Thomas
Hafeli Hans

Lack Silvia

Jaggi Marcel
Gerber René
Fritzinger Thomas
Patt Josef

Rudin Thomas
Blunschi Rainer
Boni Samira

von Arx Patrick
Kaiser Kurt
Gehrig Felix
Kdnitzer Daniela
Zeltner Markus
Wyss Pascal
Purtschert Anton
Wyss Markus
Oppliger Patrick
Christen Max
Albert Gianni
Kunz Doris
Berger Oswald

Verein

Diepflingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein

Buchs AG, Schitzenbund

Wolfwil, Feldschitzen

Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Wenslingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

Gunzgen, Militarschitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Erschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Daniken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Oeschgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Teufenthal, Schitzengesellschaft
Gunzgen, Militarschitzen
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wenslingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Solothurn, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Kloten, Schiitzenverein

Spérs, VSG

Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Koélliken-Holziken, Schitzenverein Schor(
Ammerswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schitzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Bilten, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein
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Einzelrangliste
St. Sebastian

Tief1

93
93
91
90
90
89
88
88
88
87
86
82
99
94
94
93
93
92
88
87
86
85
84
83
83
96
95
89
87
96
91
90
84
83
83
88
90
89
77
90

Jg SpG

1936
1990
1942
1938
1958
1951
1942
1946
1958
1983
1950
1970
1951
1958
1985
1953
1959
1964
1944
1986
1948
1950
1968
1948
1957
1956
1994
1989
1957
1941
1977
1959
1983
1933
1957
1986
1953
1968
1952
1959

FW
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std

Sportwaffen

Kat Preis
SV
E
SV
SV
S
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